24 July 2008 Thursday

88th Race Starts At:22:00
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Pick(4) 7,40 b, Seven Place(2,4,6,7/9,11/1,2,7/2,3,4,8/1,3/1,2/4,8) 61,44 b, Pick six(9/2,7/2,3,8/1/1/4) :566,24 b, Pick five(2,7/2,3,8/1/1/4) 64,58 ¥, Pick four(2,3,8/1/1/4) :17,03 , Pick three(1/1/4) :10,12

1.) 14.500 ¢

Horse Name Age
KARADENIZ(4)  Syobh
BABAKOYLU®) 4yogh
BIRGICAN(6) Syo gm
ISILTAY(13) Syo grm
ANTEI(14) 4yo gm
ALTUNBEY(7) 7yochh
DOSTEZGi(12) 6yo gm
HABERCI(11) dyogrh
SARBOLEK(10) 8yobh
NALSOKEN(5) Syogh
TURANKIZI(3) Syo bm
SIRBIKE(15) 4yo chm
EREK(16) Syo chm
LUTUF(Q2) Syogrh
GONLU BOL(9) Syochh
OZANHAN(1) Syogh

Sire
DRUID (PL) - HAMDE.47
HASTAY - NAZLIL65
CELEBI.1 - BIRGI
RIKARDO - STAR LAYT
TIMURHAN - CIKMAZ.2
ARATBEY - ALTINBERK
DOST KARACA - GULIZAREZGI
HABERBATUR - RULA
ELHAN.1 - NEAME.27/84
FOCALI - MESRURE.47
HEYBETLI.2 - KUQUKNURA
SIH TAHA - GULBIKE
HABERBATUR - AYSULA
PASAM - HILAL.12
YILDIZOGLU - GONUL ABLA

AKYEL - ASUTAY

Race Result

Condition 2/DHOW

2)5.800

Dam

55

56

54,5
59
58,5
515
54,5
61
56

62

Weight
H.SIMSEK
0.0ZTURK
SALTINDAG
F.AVCI
0.SEZIK
Y.TUNG
AALPAGUT
L.SOYAD
M.GONULTAS
B.SERINKAYA
SOZEN
O.SIRTIS
RMANAV
O.KAYA
U.YAYLA

Y.AKAGAC

Jockey
SAB. AKSEN
ARI. KORKUT
TAY. TUTUMLU
M. HIK. UTKU
M. CIH. GURUZ
H. HAK. DURAK
ALA. KARACA
MEH. OGUT*
CET. OZDIL
M. ALi YABAR
CEN. EMIL
YUN. KARAN
CEM. SEBOY
IBR. PERSEN
M. MEL. ONUK

SUR. KARACA

3)2.900 ¢

Owner

M.A.PAKEL
M.A.SAVASERI
Z.TURGUL
R.AYDOGAN
M.AYDINALP
B.OZGUR
T.GULIDE
N.KOCKEN
¢.OzDIL
SA.OZBEY
SKOYUNCU
S.OZDENIZ
O.KAPLAN
AGUMUS
M.A.PAKEL

C.GUNES

S8kg, S9 kg,

Trainer

1.19.79
1.19.86
1.20.13
1.20.17
1.20.28
1.20.76
1.20.92
1.20.94
1.22.52
1.22.58
1.22.76
1.22.95
1.23.48
1.23.69
1.24.26

1.25.29

Time

7,40
9,50
2,00
6,85
25,70
23,65
6,55
21,35
46,10
14,35
23,35
118,25
137,20
15,20
36,10

7,15

izmir Racecourse (46th Day)

1200 Turf
4)1450 ¢
Win PSF St Margin  Late Start RT
9  12Lengh 83
7 1%Lenth 51
5 Neck 90
16 47
15 48
14 55
6 58
1 40
10 60
8 52
1 53
4 41
3 3
13 66
12 2
2 56

+, Quinella(4/8) 40,40 b, Exacta(4/8) 63,55 t, Trifecta(4/8/6) 29,49 b, Place(4) :5,35 4, Place(8) 6,20 4, Superfecta(4/8/6/13) :163,73 b, Quartet(4/8/6/13) 2,11 4, 6th double(1/4) 63,35



